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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        Emergency and Standby Power System Procurement Specialist: Jezieel Cortes  

Project Name: Replacement, Generators 1-6 

        

 

Specification No: 135580     Lead Department:  Aviation 
 

Conference Date:5/20/2016       Conference Location: AAB Conf. Room #1  

           10150 W. Zemke Rd. Chicago, Il 60666 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Brian Kraenzle bkraenzle@maronelectric.com Maron Electric 224-251-9744 

Tom Desideri tjd@mgelectric.com MG Electric 847-812-5765 

Scott Patterson pattersons@pattencat.com Patten Cat 847-337-4080 

Martin Holleran martinh@sonoma-electrical.com Sonoma Electric 847-514-1345 

Scott Sanson sms@meade100.com Meade  815-482-3667 

Michael Hancock mhancokc@meade100.com Meade 312-350-0139 

Steve Koss srkoss@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 630-724-3263 

Tom Uzun tuzun@themorsegroup.com The Morse Group 608-520-4552 

Bill Watson wwatson@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Electric 847-321-8108 

Kevin Harmala kharmala@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric 847-543-0001 
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Pat Burchfield pburchfield@aldridgeelec.com Aldridge Electric 847-514-6516 

Chris Olson colson@independentmech.com Independent Mechanical 773-282-4500 

Frank Kutschke sjosyln@ccc-chicago.com Chicago Commercial Construction 773-721-2500 

Stuart Bean stuart@northwestcontractors.com Northwest Contractors 847-683-0550 

Brian Lowell blowell@cecco.com Continental 630-359-1751 

Joe Romano jromano@epsteinglobal.com Epstein 312-429-8352 

Will Ernst wernst@epsteinglobal.com Epstein 312-429-8191 

Mike Radzevich mradzevich@sollitt.com George Sollitt Construction 630-860-7333 

Bob Collebrusco bob.collebrusco@gec-group.com Globetrotters Intl 312-446-1878 

Peter Syracuse pete@gurtzelectric.com Gurtz Electric 847-417-6730 

Ryan Michel rmichel@sollitt.com George Sollitt Construction 630-860-7333 

Jake Vickers jvickers@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 773-444-3474 

Mark Chmura mlchmura@burnsmcd.com Burns & McDonnell 708-217-8112 

Quinn Shortal quinn.shortal@pcschicago.com Pacific Construction 773-290-1566 
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Robert Selin rselin@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Electric 847-276-5441 

John Oehler joehler@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric 773-771-8149 

Kyle Lauderdale kyle@lauderdale-electric.com Lauderdale Electric 312-515-0122 

Beau Lauderdale beau@lauderdale-electric.com Lauderdale Electric 847-417-4434 

Mike Ahng mike@lagrangecrane.com LaGrange Crane 708-417-1722 

Wayne Schatz rowayne.schatz@kiewit.com Kiewit 501-786-1581 

Adam Panicoff apanicoff@semlerindustries.com Semler industries 847-927-0081 

Brian Keegan bkeegan@fhpaschen.com FH Paschen 708-466-2626 

Rick Heinz rheinz@meade100.com Meade Electric 312-848-0737 

Erica Drew ericadrew@eaton.com Eaton 630-779-3727 

Joe Madonia jmadonia@ihcconstruction.com IHC Construction 847-742-1516 

Pat Nugent pungent@aldridgegroup.com Aldridge Electric 847-276-1201 

Dr. Shorty Mills smills@pagodaelectric.com Pagoda Electric 708-263-9540 

Kevin Brown kbrown@andhormechanical.com Anchor Mechanical 312-287-6123 
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Robert Alfini robert.s.alfini@cummins.com Cummins 708-642-5071 

Clayton Zibert clayton.zibert@kiewit.com Kiewit 847-220-3865 

Miguel Bueno miguel@terrademolition.com Terra Demolition 847-451-9301 

Curt Stephenson curt.stephenson@siemens.com Siemens 414-202-3026 

Michael Cocozza mcocozza@bei-chicago.com Broadway Electric 847-979-4309 

Marty McHugh martym@sonoma-electrical.com Sonoma Electrical 847-343-3507 

Kyle Heldt kyle.heldt@kiewit.com Kiewit 773-458-1292 

Joe Schraffenberger joe.schraffenberger@hillgrp.com Hill Group 847-257-3945 

Colm Maloney cmaloney@cecco.com Continental Electrical 847-514-5938 

Ron Spata ron@elite-electric.net Elite Electric 708-343-5570 

Fedaa Banna fedaa.banna@cityofchicago.org COC Department of Aviation 773-686-3430 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org COC Department of Procurement 312-744-9842 

Dominic Henry dominic.henry@cityofchicago.org COC Department of Aviation 773-686-7375 

 
 
. 


